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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Kikinda, 1/3/2020

Disciplina 9 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
01/03/2020 - 10:48 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

15 - 16 godina

1. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 1:08.52 534 32.15 36.37
2. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 1:08.59 532 31.87 36.72
3. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:17.78 365 35.89 41.89
4. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Proleter 1:17.91 363 35.37 42.54
5. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 1:21.66 315 38.29 43.37
6. ERDELJAN, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 1:25.26 277 39.01 46.25
7. RADLOVIC, Marko 05 Velika Kikinda 1:27.45 257 40.83 46.62
8. TOMIC, Petar 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:45.81 145 49.64 56.17

17 - 18 godina

1. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 1:05.52 611 30.83 34.69
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Swim Star 1:10.82 484 33.17 37.65
3. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 1:13.24 437 34.29 38.95
4. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 1:17.40 370 35.90 41.50

15 - 18 godina

1. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 1:05.52 611 30.83 34.69
2. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 1:08.52 534 32.15 36.37
3. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 1:08.59 532 31.87 36.72
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Swim Star 1:10.82 484 33.17 37.65
5. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 1:13.24 437 34.29 38.95
6. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 1:17.40 370 35.90 41.50
7. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:17.78 365 35.89 41.89
8. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Proleter 1:17.91 363 35.37 42.54
9. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 1:21.66 315 38.29 43.37

10. ERDELJAN, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 1:25.26 277 39.01 46.25
11. RADLOVIC, Marko 05 Velika Kikinda 1:27.45 257 40.83 46.62
12. TOMIC, Petar 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:45.81 145 49.64 56.17

Otvoreno

1. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina 1:04.43 642 30.65 33.78
2. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Polet 1:05.52 611 30.83 34.69
3. FARKAS, Balaz 01 Spartak Prozivka 1:05.94 599 31.03 34.91
4. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 1:08.52 534 32.15 36.37
5. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Spartak 1:08.59 532 31.87 36.72
6. MIHAJLOVIC, Milan 02 Swim Star 1:10.82 484 33.17 37.65
7. SEVO, Marko 01 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.03 479 33.29 37.74
8. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 1:13.24 437 34.29 38.95
9. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 1:16.11 390 36.15 39.96

10. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 1:17.40 370 35.90 41.50
11. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:17.78 365 35.89 41.89
12. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Proleter 1:17.91 363 35.37 42.54
13. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 1:21.66 315 38.29 43.37
14. BRZOVAN, Danijel 99 Spartak Prozivka 1:24.13 288 40.07 44.06
15. ERDELJAN, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 1:25.26 277 39.01 46.25
16. RADLOVIC, Marko 05 Velika Kikinda 1:27.45 257 40.83 46.62
17. TOMIC, Petar 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:45.81 145 49.64 56.17
18. DUGANDZIC, Lazar 08 Usce 1:48.65 134 51.19 57.46


